
Counting Forward 
This	
  ac(vity	
  was	
  created	
  for	
  when	
  your	
  children	
  only	
  have	
  a	
  few	
  	
  

spare	
  minutes	
  as	
  a	
  supplement	
  to	
  other	
  learning	
  ac(vi(es.	
  
	
  

HOW	
  TO	
  PREPARE	
  
	
  

1.  Print	
  and	
  laminate	
  each	
  page,	
  enlarging	
  them	
  if	
  you’d	
  like!	
  
2.  Use	
  a	
  pencil	
  (p	
  to	
  hold	
  a	
  paper	
  clip	
  in	
  posi(on	
  on	
  the	
  center	
  dot.	
  

Teach	
  your	
  children	
  how	
  to	
  hold	
  the	
  pencil	
  and	
  flick	
  the	
  paper	
  clip	
  so	
  
it	
  spins.	
  

	
  

HOW	
  TO	
  PLAY	
  
	
  

1.  Spin	
  the	
  spinner	
  using	
  a	
  pencil	
  and	
  paper	
  clip.	
  
2.  Say	
  the	
  number	
  the	
  clip	
  is	
  poin(ng	
  to.	
  
3.  Say	
  the	
  following	
  three	
  numbers.	
  

For	
  eg,	
  if	
  ‘23’	
  is	
  spun	
  the	
  child	
  should	
  say	
  ‘23’	
  and	
  then	
  count	
  on	
  the	
  
following	
  3	
  numbers	
  “24,	
  25,	
  26.”	
  As	
  the	
  numbers	
  are	
  all	
  wriMen	
  this	
  is	
  a	
  
great	
  ac(vity	
  for	
  children	
  s(ll	
  gaining	
  confidence,	
  although	
  they’ll	
  have	
  to	
  
think	
  hard	
  when	
  needing	
  to	
  go	
  up	
  into	
  the	
  next	
  group	
  of	
  tens.	
  
	
  

The	
  numbers	
  at	
  the	
  top	
  are	
  provided	
  as	
  a	
  clear	
  reference	
  to	
  numbers	
  
gePng	
  bigger	
  as	
  they	
  move	
  across	
  the	
  line.	
  
	
  

To	
  read	
  about	
  how	
  to	
  make	
  board	
  games	
  more	
  effec(ve	
  for	
  learning,	
  and	
  
for	
  another	
  FREE	
  coun(ng	
  on	
  game	
  visit	
  my	
  blog	
  post	
  How	
  to	
  Use	
  Board	
  
Games	
  to	
  Maximise	
  Math	
  Skills.	
  	
  
	
  

I	
  hope	
  you	
  get	
  lots	
  of	
  use	
  out	
  of	
  this	
  learning	
  pack	
  and	
  wish	
  you	
  happy	
  
teaching	
  and	
  learning!	
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when you only have minutes! 
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Spin and Count On 

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

1 
2 

3 

4 5 67 

8 

9 
10 



Spin and Count On 

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

11 
12 

13 

14 15 16 17 

18 

19 
20 



Spin and Count On 

21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

21 
22 

23 

24 25 26 27 

28 

29 
30 



Spin and Count On 

31	
   32	
   33	
   34	
   35	
   36	
   37	
   38	
   39	
   40	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

31 
32 

33 

34 35 36 37 

38 

39 
40 



Spin and Count On 

41	
   42	
   43	
   44	
   45	
   46	
   47	
   48	
   49	
   50	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

41 
42 

43 

44 45 46 47 

48 

49 
50 



Spin and Count On 

51	
   52	
   53	
   54	
   55	
   56	
   57	
   58	
   59	
   60	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

51 
52 

53 

54 55 56 57 

58 

59 
60 



Spin and Count On 

61	
   62	
   63	
   64	
   65	
   66	
   67	
   68	
   69	
   70	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

61 
62 

63 

64 65 66 67 

68 

69 
70 



Spin and Count On 

71	
   72	
   73	
   74	
   75	
   76	
   77	
   78	
   79	
   80	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

71 
72 

73 

74 75 76 77 

78 

79 
80 



Spin and Count On 

81	
   82	
   83	
   84	
   85	
   86	
   87	
   88	
   89	
   90	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

81 
82 

83 

84 85 86 87 

88 

89 
90 



Spin and Count On 

91	
   92	
   93	
   94	
   95	
   96	
   97	
   98	
   99	
   100	
  

1. Spin the spinner   2. Say the number   3. Count on 3 more 
 

91 
92 

93 

94 95 96 97 

98 

99 



 
I hope your children really enjoy these 

Spin and Count On activities!  
 

If you have any questions, comments or  
concerns please contact me at 
lizsearlylearningspot@gmail.com 

 

For single classroom or personal use only. 
 Please do not give away to others but 

 direct them to my website to download. 
www.lizs-early-learning-spot.com 

 

If you need to find this blog post  
again it’s right here! 
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Use the links below if you’re interested in checking out 
more of my teaching/learning materials. 
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The non-standard fonts in this  
pack are from Kimberly Geswein.  
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